Magppie Global Houseware Private Limited

Date of Commencement of Liquidation - 23.07.2025 (Copy of order received on 26.07.2025)
List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) as on 18-09-2025

Annexure — 6

Amount in Rs.

Details of Claim Received

Details of claim admitted

Amount
A t of Clai
Amou | of any mo‘:::‘d‘;r aim Remarks,
t of | mutual Amount - :
S. No. Name of Creditor Amou (Whet| Amou n e if any
nt | her | nt % share |contin| dues, of claim verification
*Amount of in total :
Date of A . Cla:jm Nature of |covere|lien /|covere almount ge'nt that rejected
ate o moun . Claim dby |attac| d % | claim | may be
Receipt Claimed Admitted . of claims set-off
lienor| hme | by .
admitted
attach| nt | guara
Part A- Claim received in Liquidation
1 M/s Global Houseware Limited 25.08.2025 1,32,42,586| 1,32,42,586 - - - - - -
Total A 1,32,42,586| 1,32,42,586 -
Part B - Claim received in CIRP
1 haryana plastics 13.07.2023 14,62,346 14,62,346
Total B 14,62,346 14,62,346 -
Grand Total A+B 1,47,04,932 ( 1,47,04,932




